

City of Blaine Anoka County, Minnesota Meeting Agenda - Final

City Council Workshop

		While this is a public meeting where interested persons welcome to attend, it is a work session for City Council an to discuss issues before them. It is not for the purpose receiving public input.	d staff
Monday, August 1, 2022		5:30 PM	Cloverleaf Farm Room A
NOTIC	E OF WORKSHO	P MEETING	
		In accordance with the provisions of Section 3.01 of the Blaine Workshop meeting is scheduled for the following purpose:	e City Charter, a Council
1	Call to Order		
2	Roll Call		
3	<u>New Business</u>		
3-1	<u>WS 22-087</u>	Closed Session Pursuant to Minnesota Statute 13D.03, Subd. 1(b) to Discuss Collective Bargaining for Local Union 49, LELS Local 165, and LELS Local 340 <u>Sponsors:</u> Wolfe	
		30 Minute Discussion	
3-2	<u>WS 22-088</u>	Short Term Rental Properties	
		<u>Sponsors:</u> Fiske	
		30 Minute Discussion	
3-3	<u>WS 22-089</u>	Review Options for Rooftop Solar at Water Treatme	ent Plant 4
		<u>Sponsors:</u> Haukaas	
		Attachments: WS 2018-10-18 WTP4 Rooftop Solar PV	
		CC WS Minutes 10-18-2018 WTP4 Solar	
		Solar Developer Breakeven Cost Analysis	
30 Minute Discussion			
3-4	<u>WS 22-090</u>	Costs for Contract Commodities	
		<u>Sponsors:</u> Haukaas	

30 Minute Discussion

4 <u>Other Business</u>

ADJOURN